
2025 Plaque Fund Prize Draw
The List of Subscribers to the 2025 Southern 100 Plaque Fund
is listed below: Along with the Ticket Numbers that enter them into
a free draw for a £200 Steam Packet Travel Voucher
The Draw will be held during the Prize Presentation on Thursday Evening
The cost of the plaques are £5 each and each plaque purchased gives
you entry into the draw plus the complete list of subscribers are included
in the 2025 Race Programme and on the Southern 100 internet site.
The 2024 Winner of the Steam Packet Co. Travel Voucher
was Ticket No 144 The Crawley Family (Iron Gate) The Runner up
winning £50 was Ticket No132 Alex and Stella Campbell of Tranent 
Thanks again for all your support 
No. Tickets Name Town
1 - 15 15 In Memory of Richard (Dick) Hodgson Kendal
16 - 25 10 David Clucas Douglas
26 - 35 10 Team Stewart/Gibson Melrose
36 - 45 10 Neil Hanson Onchan
46 1 Andy Stocker New Forest
47 - 48 2 Jackie + Eric Stocker Colyton
49 1 Llewelyn Roberts Deganny
50 1 Lana Roberts Deganny
51 1 Mila Roberts Deganny
52 1 Kai Cullum Deganny
52 - 53 2 Josh Conwy
54 - 55 2 Shaun + Linda Hodgson Wakefield
56 - 59 4 Paul + Lois Conwy
60 - 65 6 Dot + Dave Wright Rosyth
66 - 70 5 Dave Wells + Mike Hepworth Team of 82 Wolverhampton
71 - 80 10 Mollie Quirk In Memory of Ian Cannell Castletown
81 - 85 5 Tula + Woody 24/7 Screens Kirk Michael
86 - 89 4 Victory Café Snaefell
90 - 93 4 Mike Quirk Colby
94 - 97 4 Jim + Jennie Cryer Ballasalla
98 - 107 10 Graham Bean Cheadle Hulme
108 - 109 2 John Curphey Port Erin
110 - 117 8 Ian Beany Hobson Heywood
118 - 127 10 In Memory of David Cooil Castletown
128 - 132 5 Graham & Irene Taggart West Baldwin
133 - 137 5 Ron & Elaine Ronan Castletown
138- 1 John Coleman Woodford
139 - 140 2 James Duddy Onchan
141 - 142 2 William + Reuben Duddy Glen Vine
143 1 Jerry Ludford-Brookes Castletown
144 - 163 20 Keith Bennett Loughborough
164 -169 6 Harv + Dorrie Douglas
170 - 173 4 Rowly Nichols Blackpool
174 - 175 2 Mike Davidson Workington
176 - 177 2 Team B.S.R. Ballasalla
178 - 179 2 Davy + Dawn Patton I Memory of |Robert Dickson(Killinchy) Ballygowan



180 - 183 4 In memory of my little Aalin, I miss you Ballaugh
184 - 187 4 In memory of CSM 146 Sulby
188 - 207 20 True P R Isle of Msn Ltd Port Erin
208 1 Tim Moughtin Peel
209 1 Pam Moughtin St Johns
210 1 Roger Moughtin St Johns
211 1 Cat Hisscott Onchan
212 1 Alan Hisscott Onchan
213 1 Wynne Hisscott Onchan
214 - 217 4 Bob Dowty Castletown
218 - 222 5 Charlie Doherty Strabane
223 - 225 3 In Memory of Brian Kinnish Ballasalla
226 - 229 4 ACW Essex Division Chelmsford
230 - 244 15 Kobus Bouman Netherlands
245 - 247 Mr 3 Pud Racing (Sidecar) Isle of Man
248 - 251 4 Derek + Michelle Kelly Castletown
252 - 255 4 Sue + Mike Staley Castletown
256  - 259 4 In Memory of Des Evans Onchan
260 - 263 4 Terry Holmes Douglas
264 - 267 4 Terry Gilmour Ramsey
268 -271 4 Kath + Andy Track Munqui Racing Wakefield
272 -273 2 Calon Racing Supporters Club Denbigh
274 - 277 4 Kev + Steph Steel Mold
278 1 Emilia Faragher Port Erin
279 - 280 2 Michael Quayle Colby
281 1 Richard Butler Ibstock
282 - 283 2 Kate Bardsley Rhyl
284 - 303 20 Tony Cawte Sulby
304 - 305 2 Balmoral Guest Hpuse Castletown
306 1 Sam Spud Racing Omagh
307 1 Juan Dickaty Port St Mary
308 1 David Mcelroy Portadown
309 - 310 2 A, L + H Deeley Farthinghoe
311 - 314 4 RT Racing Fleet
315 1 Alistair Mc Grory Seaford
316 - 320 5 Lily Goldie Port Erin
321 - 322 2 Varje Allingu Belgium
323 1 Linda Magee Onchan
324 1 In Memory of George Magee Onchan
325 1 TBNI Blog Dromore
326 -328 3 Steve, Kate + Dominic Morrow Liverpool
329 - 330 2 Jon Ashley Manchester
331 1 Team Peters Onchan
332 - 334 3 Alison, Paul + Charlotte Underwood Virginia Waters
335 1 In Memory of Jamie Hodson#20 Wigan
336 - 337 2 Jane Merrett Port Erin
338 1 Marty, Enid + Evan Hill Macclesfield
339 - 340 2 Huw Huws Holyhead
341 -342 2 Jenny O'Brien Portstewart
343 1 John Huws Bangor
344 1 Gerry Butterly Drogheda
345 - 349 5 In Memory of Malcolm Uphill + Selwyn Griffiths Caerphilly



350 - 351 2 Steve Cole Worcester
352 1 Baz + Kath Port St Mary
353 -354 2 Richard + Lynda Lancaster St Johns
355 - 364 10 Roy + Sheila Clutton Shropshire
365 - 374 10 Lee + Joy Downes Stafford

These below will be included in this years draw but will be  acknowledges in 2026 Programme
375 - 376 2 Anthony Hewitt Port St Mary
377 - 380 4 Amanda + Richard Williams Douglas
381 -386 6 Howard  Caley St Johns
387 - 388 2 William Rumgay Cupar
389 - 390 2 Christopher McLoughlin Castletown
391 - 406 15 Dave + Ange Broadbent Fleetwood
407 -410 4 In Memory of my Husband Gordon Clague (Hoss) Douglas
411 - 412 2 Morghaul European Transport Bollington
413 - 416 4 John Kermeen Ballaugh
417 - 418 2 Peter & Jenny Maddocks Tansley
419 - 420 2 Professor John Currie Edinburgh
421 1 Avril Pickard Port St Mary


